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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de
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U12 mixed 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Jan Wilem Wittmann
m 01638811374, ichbinfrei2003@yahoo.de

U12 mixed 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Kiyan Eren
m 01638811374, ichbinfrei2003@yahoo.de
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Sundkvist, Emma
Reichert, Sebastian
Wittmann, Jan Wilem
Klimm, Maximilian
Wittmann, Henrik
Eren, Kiyan
Schmidt, Max
Forot, Sofia
Chamier, Niklas
Kuhrt, Philip

Kuhrt, Julian
Toébbens, Felix
Pellerito, Valentina
Limmroth, Martha
Hefczyk, Greta
Weber, Caspar
Weber, Anton

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

21204636
11211363
11207758
11405561
11207822
11207818
11207819
21403616
11304675
11304674
11402295
11311875
21403618
21300102
21204684
11207820
11308201
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